

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17592/2009

DY. COMM. OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NIRMA LTD

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17593 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 17595 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17596 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17597 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 17/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr Shailendra Kr Mishra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 17592/2009

Service is complete.

REMAINING SLP'S

Files not received.

List again on 26.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj